is comprised of an introductory bundle of one Easee One Charger; one Easee Type 2 charging 5 
metre charging cable (7.4-11kW); and one Easee Uhook (together, the “Product”) during the 
Promotional Period (as defined below) will be entitled to pay the reduced price of £1099.00 
(One Thousand and Ninety-Nine Pounds) for the Product (such price to include the cost of 
Standard Installation (as it is defined in the Product terms and conditions)) (the “Offer”). 

1.2. All purchases are subject to the Product Terms and Conditions, as may be amended from time

[...]

1.3. Additional costs may apply to a Non-Standard Installation, as set out in the Product Terms and 
Conditions. 

1.4. Any purchases of the Product made after the Promotional Period ends will be charged the full 

recommended retail price (“RRP”) at £1,199 (One Thousand, One Hundred and Ninety-Nine 
Pounds). 

1.5. The Offer will begin on 12:00am (midnight) 6th November 2025 and end at 11:59pm 4th March 
2026, (the “Promotional Period”). 

1.6. With the exception of the EV Optimise Promotion, this Offer may not be used in conjunction 

with any other ScottishPower promotion unless otherwise indicated.